07 Mart 2018 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

Atismi

AKSAKAL(4)
ASLANPARGASI(2)
HERGELE(7)
AVIANKAYA(1)
RODOSTO(3)
KARAYUREK(8)
DURDEN(9)
ALEMIN KRALI(5)

GOKKALE(6)

Yas
5yka

7yka
6yka
6ydk
Syaa
Byaa
S5yak
Syka

7yaa

1.)30.500 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAS- TANY(Z

CAS - ALL MOST (US)
BERKSOY - ALSEVDA
KAFKASLI- AVAN (FR)
(ZHABER - SENACAN

ALTAHA - ILKORU

KAIZBERT (RU) - TETK HANIM

TURBO- SECILAY

BILGIN - NECVE40

Yaris Sonuglan

Sarth

Siklet Jokey
55 G.KOCAKAYA

59  ASOZEN
55  MCICEK
56 DKAYA

59  HKARATAS
55  AGELIK
53  AASLAN
55  AKURSUN

55 F.YUKSEL

kg,
2) ¢
Sahip
BURCU TEMELKURAN

UMIT BARLIK

ERSAN ULDES
ETHEMKAYA

N.AREK KUYUMCIYAN
DENIZ KURTEL
MERT GELIK
CUNEYT BUGDAYCI

MEHMET ALTIN

2100 Sentetik
3)t
Antrendrii Derece
Y.DEMRKIRAN 22751
G.KARABULUT 22755
EMTOKCALAR 22759
E.KAYA 2.27.86
S.KERESTECI 22797
MEHMET DEMIR 2.28.01
AS.GURSAN 2.29.01
HAK EL 229.34
H.ARAN 2.36.01

Gny AGF St Fark

6,30
8,35
15,45
3,80
2,05
1,65
12,60
8,35

8,45

10.68(4)
6(6)
2.15(8)
11.88(3)
28.65(1)
28.16(2)
1.36(9)
5.11(7)

6.01(5)

Karma istanbul Hipdromu

4) ¢

5 Bas

2 Boyun
7 2Boy
9

6

GGk HP
86

94
115
101
104
82
85

107



